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THE WORLD HAS CHOSEN PALAZZOLI

The globalisation process no longer allows for 
ªMade in Italyº to be the only mark of differentiation 
against the competition which is increasingly being 
offered at lower and lower prices. Palazzoli export 
trade model is not to pursue price as the only criteria 
for valuation, but to emphasise the installation 
and maintenance characteristics as well as the 
performance and life span of the product through 
engineering excellence.
In the ®eld of electromechanical industries, Palazzoli 
has consolidated its leading position in the electric 
market and has expanded its presence in the 
most important Countries with more than 100 local 
service facilities.

excellence

FROM ITALY



"OR 110 #EARS

In support of this direction Palazzoli concluded 
in $01% two important ac&uisitions in the '(, 
Lewden Electrical and C)D based in London and 
(ilmarnock *Scotland+ respectively. 

The activity of the two Companies compliments the 
activity of Palazzoli which will bene®t many of its 
chosen markets. 

This ma-or strategic evolution is dedicated towards 
maintaining the values and successes of the 
Companies history and to continue to implement 
innovative products to meet and anticipate the 
changing needs of the market and customers.



$

/etween the end of 1200 and the beginning of 1300 
"ederico Palazzoli had given life to his own Company 
driven by his will and by ideas highly innovative for 
that age4 the very same will and the very same ideas 
that continued later on feeding the achievement 
and development of the contemporary Palazzoli.

110 years have passed since the construction of 
the ®rst plant destined for the production of electric 
material *130%+ through the launch in the market of 
solutions for industrial, naval installation, automation 
and ATE56 Palazzoli7s life represents an illustrious 
aspect of the Italian industrial history.

Palazzoli7s mission is to supply excellent electric 
e&uipment for the domestic and international 
markets.

"OR O8ER 110 #EARS IN THE ENER)# IND'STR#
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Palazzoli7s success is grounded in the &uality of 
its products, &uality guaranteed by strict tests 
and controls through the entire production and 
marketing line. The values and the ªsavoir faireº 
embraced by each department in Palazzoli7s 
structure, are translated into products that often 
are taken as ªstate:of:the:artº reference point, are 
properly certi®ed by Noti®ed Laboratories and stand 
out for the duration and perfection of their functions.

Palazzoli has already exceeded the (yoto Protocol 
ob-ectives for the year $0$0 and further respects 
the safety and health of its customers, protects the 
environment and makes an aware use of natural 
resources. These are the ideals that power on and 
fuel each and every day the Palazzoli7s motor 
offering, always, leading electrotechnology systems.

LEADIN) ELECTROTECHNOLO)# S#STEMS
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S'PERIOR PER"ORMANCE AND SATIS"ACTION

/eing oriented to success is the key element 
that ensures autonomy and pro®table growth for 
the business. The reliability and faith placed by 
the customers in the performance of Palazzoli 
products is demonstrated by statements of esteem 
such as6 ªPalazzoli is safety, &uality, but above all 
means professionalism, seriousness and respect 
to people4 it is a great Company that offers 
high safety with its productsº and further more6  
ª<< by Palazzoli I have only received proofs, you 
are one of the most serious companiesº. 

Customers7 satisfaction advances the internal and 
external processes that aim at the continuous 
improvement strategy. 
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LEADERS O" THE "'T'RE

Palazzoli is a dynamic Company that stands out in 
the market thanks to its commitment to innovation.
In time Palazzoli exceeded the competition because 
of the &uality of its products and the standard of its 
services, consolidating the appreciation, esteem 
and faith that goes along with the Company.
Technological developments in the electrotechnical 
sector imposes on Palazzoli constant demands 
for research and design of products that achieve 
higher levels of performance and that meet the 
expectations of Installers and Speci®ers. 
Every year Palazzoli invests huge resources of 
its turnover in research and development in 
order to build new products even to customer7s 
speci®cation.
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INSTALLATION

ATE5

MARINE AND APPLICATIONS

A'TOMATION

Service sector 

Industry 

Construction 

Tunnel 

Mines

Combustible dust 

Conductive dust 

)as 

8apours 

Smoke

Ports 

Camping and caravan parks 

'rban areas 

Aboard ship 

Containers

Control 

Start 

Isolation 

Stop 

Emergency

SOL'TIONS "OR ALL APPLICATIONS
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CONNECTIONS
Connections for all applications

STANDARD

HEA8# D'T#
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CONNECTIONS
Connections for all applications

HEA8# D'T#

STANDARD

CEE
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%/3$6 +,7 6).8&96
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MULTIMAX series CEE series MULTIMAX series

page 16 page 17 page 36 page 36 page 36 page 36 page 19 page 19
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP44

Plugs
IP67

90•
angled plugs

IP44

90•
angled plugs

IP67

90• wall
mounted inlets 

IP44

90• wall
mounted inlets 

IP67

Plugs 
IP44

Connectors 
IP44

16

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 700124 710124 475202 475203 476202 476203 705124 725124

3P+Q 4 700134 475212 475213 476212 476213

3P+N+Q 4 700144 475222 475223 476222 476223

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 700126 710126 475302 475303 476302 476303 705126 725126

3P+Q 9 700139 475312 475313 476312 476313

3P+N+Q 9 700149 475322 475323 476322 476323

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 700129 475402 475403 476402 476403

3P+Q 6 700136 710136 475412 475413 476412 476413 705136 725136

3P+N+Q 6 700146 710146 475422 475423 476422 476423 705146 725146

32

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 700224 710224 476205 476206

3P+Q 4 700234 476215 476216

3P+N+Q 4 700244 476225 476226

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 700226 710226 476305 476306 705226 725226

3P+Q 9 700239 476315 476316

3P+N+Q 9 700249 476325 476326

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 700229 476405 476406

3P+Q 6 700236 710236 476415 476416 705236 725236

3P+N+Q 6 700246 710246 476425 476426 705246 725246

63

230 2P+Q 6 710326

400
3P+Q 6 710336

3P+N+Q 6 710346

1>A : >9A ?'IC( MO'NTIN)

MULTIMAX series topTER series

page 18 page 19 page 26 page 26 page 31 page 31 page 31 page 31
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Connectors
IP44

Connectors
IP67

Angled panel 
mounted sockets

IP44

Angled panel 
mounted sockets

IP66/IP67

Angled wall 
mounted sockets

IP44

Angled wall 
mounted sockets

IP66/IP67

90• wall
mounted sockets 

IP44

90• wall
mounted sockets

IP67

16

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 720124 730124 488124 489124 438124 439124 508124 509124

3P+Q 4 720134 488134 489134

3P+N+Q 4 720144 488144 489144

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 720126 730126 488126 489126 438126 439126 508126 509126

3P+Q 9 720139 488139 489139

3P+N+Q 9 720149 488149 489149

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 720129 488129 489129

3P+Q 6 720136 730136 488136 489136 438136 439136 508136 509136

3P+N+Q 6 720146 730146 488146 489146 438146 439146 508146 509146

32

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 720224 730224 488224 489224 438224 439224 508224 509224

3P+Q 4 720234 488234 489234

3P+N+Q 4 720244 488244 489244

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 720226 730226 488226 489226 438226 439226 508226 509226

3P+Q 9 720239 488239 489239

3P+N+Q 9 720249 488249 489249

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 720229 488229 489229

3P+Q 6 720236 730236 488236 489236 438236 439236 508236 509236

3P+N+Q 6 720246 730246 488246 489246 438246 439246 508246 509246

380/440 2P+Q 3 489233 439233

63 400
380!415

2P+Q 6 730326 489326 509326

3P+Q 6 730336 489336 509336

3P+N+Q 6 730346 489346 509346
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1>A : 1$=A E5TRA:LOW 8OLTA)E

CEE series

page 43 page 43 page 44 page 45 page 45 page 46 page 46 page 46 page 45
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP44

Plugs
IP67

90• wall 
mounted inlets 

IP44

Connectors
IP44

Connectors
IP67

"traight
sockets

IP44

Angled
sockets

IP44

"traight
sockets

IP67

90• wall
mounted sockets 

IP44

16

20!25
2P   # 477002 477003 476002 473002 473003 471032 471062 471003 471002

3P # 477062 477063 476012 473062 473063 471042 471072 471063 471012

40!50
2P 12 477102 477103 476102 473102 473103 471132 471162 471103 471102

3P 12 477112 477113 476112 473112 473113 471142 471172 471113 471112

20!25
40!50

2P 4 477012 477013 476042 473012 473013 471051 471111 471013 471011

3P 4 477122 477123 476142 473122 473123 471022 471122 471123 471151

2P 10 477602 477603 476602 473602 473603 471632 471662 471603 471602

32

20!25
2P # 477005 477006 476005 473005 473006 471035 471065 471007 471005

3P # 477065 477066 476015 473065 473066 471045 471075 471067 471015

40!50
2P 12 477105 477106 476105 473105 473106 471135 471165 471107 471105

3P 12 477115 477116 476115 473115 473116 471145 471175 471117 471115

20!25
40!50

2P 4 477015 477016 476045 473015 473016 471108 471058 471017 471018

3P 4 477175 477176 476145 473125 473126 471118 471059 471177 471019

2P 10 477605 477606 476605 473605 473606 471635 471665 471607 471605

$ig% &'rre(ts

page 44 page 45 page 46 page 46
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP67

Connectors
IP67

Angled panel 
mounted sockets

IP67

"traight panel 
mounted sockets

IP67

63 48
2P 1 477951 473951 473961 473971

3P 1 477952 473952 473962 473972

125 48 3P 1 477955 473955 473965 473975

T)i( &a*,e

page 44 page 45
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP67

Connectors
IP67

32 48 2P 12 477107 473107

63 48 2P 1 477901 473901
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1>A @ 9$A HEA8# D'T# AND SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

MULTIMAX series CEE series

page 17 page 18 page 34 page 35 page 38 page 40 page 41 page 39
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP44

Connectors
IP44

Plugs
IP44

Plugs
IP67

Connectors
IP67

"traight panel 
mounted sockets 

IP44

Angled panel 
mounted sockets

IP67

90• wall
mounted sockets

IP44

16

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 477202 477203 473203 431611 471263 471262

3P+Q 4 477212 477213 473213 441611 471273 471272

3P+N+Q 4 477222 477223 473223 451611 471223 471222

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 477302 477303 473303 431622 471363 471362

3P+Q 9 477312 477313 473313 441622 471373 471372

3P+N+Q 9 477322 477323 473323 451622 471333 471332

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 477402 477403 473403 431638 471463 471462

3P+Q 6 477412 477413 473413 441638 471473 471472

3P+N+Q 6 477422 477423 473423 451638 471483 471482

500
480!500

2P+Q 7 700127 720127 477273 473503 471553 471552

3P+Q 7 700137 720137 477513 473513 441650 471573 471572

3P+N+Q 7 700147 720147 477523 473523 471563 471562

690
600!690

3P+Q 5 700135 720135 477514 477513 471515

3P+N+Q 5 700145 720145 477524 477523 471525

- 50
.or i(s',: tra(s:

2P+Q 12 701122 721122 477823 473823 471853 471852

3P+Q 12 701132 721132 477833 473833 471863 471862

- 50

2P+Q 10 700120 720120 477763 473763 471763 471762

3P+Q 10 700130 720130 477773 473773 471773 471772

3P+N+Q 10 700140 720140 477713 473713 471713 471712

- 50

2P+Q 2 700122 720122 477783 473783 471783 471782

3P+Q 2 700132 720132 477793 473793 471793 471792

3P+N+Q 2 700142 720142 477293 473723 471723 471722

440!460
3P+Q 11 700131 720131 477453 473463 471583 471582

3P+N+Q 11 700141 720141 477533 473533 471593 471592

- 50!250 2P+Q 3 700123 720123 477673 473673 471673 471672

- 250 2P+Q 8 700128 720128 477813 473813 471803 471802

32

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 477205 477206 473206 433211 471267 471266

3P+Q 4 477215 477216 473216 443211 471277 471276

3P+N+Q 4 477225 477226 473226 453211 471287 471286

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 477305 477306 473306 433222 471367 471366

3P+Q 9 477315 477316 473316 443222 471377 471376

3P+N+Q 9 477325 477326 473326 453222 471387 471386

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 477405 477406 473406 433238 471467 471466

3P+Q 6 477415 477416 473416 443238 471477 471476

3P+N+Q 6 477425 477426 473426 453238 471487 471486

500
480!500

2P+Q 7 700227 720227 477556 473506 471556 471555

3P+Q 7 700237 720237 477516 473516 443250 471577 471576

3P+N+Q 7 700247 720247 477526 473526 471567 471566

690
600!690

3P+Q 5 700235 720235 477518 473518 471518

3P+N+Q 5 700245 720245 477528 473528 471528

- 50
.or i(s',: tra(s:

2P+Q 12 701222 721222 477826 473826 471857 471856

3P+Q 12 701232 721232 477836 473836 471867 471866

- 50

2P+Q 10 700220 720220 477706 473706 471767 471766

3P+Q 10 700230 720230 477716 473716 471717 471716

3P+N+Q 10 700240 720240 477276 473776 471777 471776

- 50

2P+Q 2 700222 720222 477726 473726 471787 471786

3P+Q 2 700232 720232 477736 473736 471737 471736

3P+N+Q 2 700242 720242 477296 473796 471797 471796

440!460
3P+Q 11 700231 720231 477456 473466 471587 471586

3P+N+Q 11 700241 720241 477536 473536 471597 471596

- 50!250 2P+Q 3 700223 720223 477676

380/440
3P+Q 3 700233 720233 477486 473486 471437 471436

3P+N+Q 3 700243 720243 477586 473496 471447 471446

- 250 2P+Q 8 700228 720228 477816 473816 471806 471805
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>9A @ %00A HEA8# D'T# AND SPECIAL APPLICATIONS

ALUMAX series

page 51 page 51 page 51 page 51 
Rated
current

(A)

N. 
Poles

N.
pilot 

contacts

Plugs
IP67

Connectors
IP67

Inlets
IP67

"ockets
IP67

250 3P+Q 2 750530 760530 751530 761530

3P+N+Q 750550 760550 751550 761550

320 3P+N+Q 2 750650

400 3P+N+Q 750750

ALUPRE; series

page 47 page 47
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles Plug
IP##

"ocket
IP##

250 500
480!500

3P+Q 427019 421029

CEE series

page 35 page 37 page 37 page 38 page 40 page 41 page 39
Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

N. poles h. 
ref.

Plugs
IP67

"traight
inlets
IP67

90• wall
mounted inlets

IP67

Connectors
IP67

"traight panel 
mounted sockets

IP67

Angled panel 
mounted sockets

IP67

90• wall
mounted sockets

IP67

63

110
100!130

2P+Q 4 477207 476207 473207 436311 536311

3P+Q 4 477217 476217 473217 446311 546311

3P+N+Q 4 477227 476227 473227 456311 556311

230
200!250

2P+Q 6 477307 476307 473307 436322 536322

3P+Q 9 477317 476317 473317 446322 546322

3P+N+Q 9 477327 476327 473327 456322 556322

400
380!415

2P+Q 9 477407 476407 473407 436338 536338

3P+Q 6 477417 746338 744338 346338 446338 546338 444338

3P+N+Q 6 477427 756338 754338 356338 456338 556338 454338

500
480!500

3P+Q 7 477517 476517 346350 446350 546350

3P+N+Q 7 477527 476527 356350 456350 556350

690
3P+Q 5 477519 476519 473519 476518 471519

3P+N+Q 5 477529 476529 473529 476528 471529

- 50
.or i(s',: tra(s:

2P+Q 12 477827 476827 473827 436312 536312

3P+Q 12 477367 476837 473837 446312 546312

440!460
3P+Q 11 477457 476457 473467 446344 546344

3P+N+Q 11 477537 476537 473537 456344 556344

- 50!250 2P+Q 3 477677

125

110
100!130

3P+Q 4 477218 476218 473218 449311 549311

3P+N+Q 4 477228 476228 473228 459311 559311

230
200!250

3P+Q 9 477318 476318 473318 449322 549322

3P+N+Q 9 477328 476328 473328 459322 559322

400
380!415

3P+Q 6 249538 749538 747538 349538 449538 549538 447538

3P+N+Q 6 259538 759538 757538 359538 459538 559538 457538

500
480!500

3P+Q 7 249550 749550 349550 449550 549550

3P+N+Q 7 259550 759550 359550 459550 559550

690
3P+Q 5 477520 476520 473520 476521 471520

3P+N+Q 5 477530 476530 473530 476531 471531

- 50
.or i(s',: tra(s:

3P+Q 12 477368 476838 473838 449312 549312

440!460
3P+Q 11 477458 476458 473468 449344 549344

3P+N+Q 11 477538 476538 473538 459344 559344
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M'LTIMA5 series
Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

C3#9+@/& ()' 69+,7+'7 36&6D B"& @/+.8 <&'6#),6 +'& 63#9+@/& ()' BFH I#/* )' %")9)$'+%"#. @+.8$')3,76 )' #, 9"&+9'&6D
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THE AD8ANTA)ES

B"& @)7? #6 J:&7 9) 9"& $'#% 9"')3$" #,9&$'+9&7 %/+69#. 
&/&*&,96D  
B"#6 6?69&*K %+9&,9&7 @? M+/+OO)/#K @? +<)#7#,$ 36& )( 
*&9+/ .)*%),&,96 '&73.&6 '#68 )( /))6&,#,$ )' ):#7+9#),D

B"& 6%&.#+/ "))86 ;#9" + %+'9#.3/+' #,<&'6& $'#% 6?69&* #6 
+, &((&.9#<& ;+? +$+#,69 '#%%#,$ 9"& .+@/& (')* 9"& %/3$K 
3,7&' 69'+#,K 9"&? )%%)6& 9"& 6+*& ()'.& ), 9"& .+@/& #, 
9"& )%%)6#9& 7#'&.9#),D

B"& P3/9#*+: %/3$ $'#% "+6 + .+@/& $/+,7 +39)*+9#. ")/7 
#,9&$'+9&7 6?69&* 9"+9 %'&<&,96 +..#7&,9+/ /))6&,#,$ )( 
9"& .+@/&D B"& .+@/& $/+,7 .+, @& &+6#/? 3,@/).8&7 @? 
'+#6#,$ 9"& ")/7#,$ .)*%),&,9D

B"& @/+.8 .)/)3' 6&'#&6 "+6 @&&, 6%&.#+//? 7&6#$,&7 9) 
@'#,$ +// 9"& P3/9#*+: @&,&J96 9) 9"& &,9&'9+#,*&,9K BF 
+,7 I#/* #,7369'?D

Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Q #,9&',+9#),+/ 
%+9&,96 
Q 9#*&6 (+69&' 9) 
.),,&.9

S&6#$, M/36 A;+'7 
I'+,8(3'9

M'LTIMA5 series
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1>

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 700124 10

110<  3P+Q 4 700134 5

110<  3P+N+Q 4 700144 5

230<  2P+Q 6 700126 10

230<  3P+Q 9 700139 5

230<  3P+N+Q 9 700149 5

400<  2P+Q 9 700129 5

400<  3P+Q 6 700136 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 700146 10

32 110<  2P+Q 4 700224 5

110<  3P+Q 4 700234 5

110<  3P+N+Q 4 700244 5

230<  2P+Q 6 700226 5

230<  3P+Q 9 700239 5

230<  3P+N+Q 9 700249 5

400<  2P+Q 9 700229 5

400<  3P+Q 6 700236 5

400<  3P+N+Q 6 700246 5

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

C34/5*26578973:8;<2=

Rated
current

(A)

Poles 'ntr& ca*le
diameters

(mm)

'ntr& ca*le
sections
(mm+)

16 2P+Q 8 @ 13

3P+Q 8B5 @ 14 1 @ 6

3P+N+Q 10 @ 15B5

32 2P+Q 11 @ 17B5

3P+Q 12 @ 19B5 2B5 @ 10

3P+N+Q 14 @ 21B5

63 2P+Q 16 @ 26

3P+Q 18B5 @ 29 4 @ 25

3P+N+Q 20 @ 31B5

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76

!EC>E'*?@B@D+F
!EC>E'*?@B@D+H

W)7?
*+9&'#+/ T57I<;6;/JK5M

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[ 
!(--*N*!(?P

G'#%
.)/)3'

&ALP@-H*Q2:3<R3MRS
&ALP@HF*Q4/37VS

V),9+.96
*+9&'#+/

)M322*Q!(--S*
'87V5/5R*4M322*Q!(?PS

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[ YH

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[ 
!Z@W

R+9&7
.3''&,9 F?A*N*BHA*N*?BA

R+9&7
<)/9+$& ,@Y*+*?D@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? @+,@@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& ?D@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

M'LTIMA5 series
Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

P3/9#*+: %/3$6 +,7 .),,&.9)'6 +'& %+'9#.3/+'/? 
#,7#.+9&7 ()' 6&>3&,9#+/ )%&'+9#),6 9"+,86 9) 9"& 
>3#.8,&66 +,7 &+6& )( 9"& ;#'#,$ +,7 *)3,9#,$D
Y, 9"& YM44 <&'6#),K 9"&? +'& &>3#%%&7 ;#9" + .+@/& 
$/+,7 ;#9" '+7#+/ ./+*%#,$ +,7 +, #*%)66#@/& 9) /)6& 
$+68&9 9"+9 *+8& 9"&* *)'& 6+(& 9"+, 9"& 69+,7+'7 
6).8&96 )( 9"& 6+*& .+9&$)'?D

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Dimensions at page 392



1;

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 700127 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 700137 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 700147 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+Q 5 700135 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+N+Q 5 700145 5

50@60$D -50< �4  2P+Q 12 701122 5

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 701132 5

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 700120 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 700130 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 700140 5

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 700122 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 700132 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 700142 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 700131 5

60$D 440@460<  3P+N+Q 11 700141 5

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 700123 5

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 700128 5

32 50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 700227 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 700237 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 700247 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+Q 5 700235 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+N+Q 5 700245 5

50@60$D -50< �4  2P+Q 12 701222 5

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 701232 5

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 700220 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 700230 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 700240 5

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 700222 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 700232 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 700242 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 700231 5

60$D 440@460<  3P+N+Q 11 700241 5

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 700223 5

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+Q 3 700233 5

50/60$D 380@440<  3P+N+Q 3 700243 5

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 700228 5

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:
 
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 710124 10

230<  2P+Q 6 710126 10

400<  3P+Q 6 710136 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 710146+ 10

32 110<  2P+Q 4 710224 6

230<  2P+Q 6 710226+ 6

400<  3P+Q 6 710236+ 6

400<  3P+N+Q 6 710246+ 6

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 230<  2P+Q 6 710326 2

400<  3P+Q 6 710336 2

400<  3P+N+Q 6 710346 2

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(?P

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(?P

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
!(--

M'LTIMA5 series
Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Dimensions at page 392 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page '(
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12

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(--

C;<<57:;M2*
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
!(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 720124 5

110<  3P+Q 4 720134 5

110<  3P+N+Q 4 720144 5

230<  2P+Q 6 720126 10

230<  3P+Q 9 720139 5

230<  3P+N+Q 9 720149 5

400<  2P+Q 9 720129 5

400<  3P+Q 6 720136 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 720146 5

32 110<  2P+Q 4 720224 5

110<  3P+Q 4 720234 5

110<  3P+N+Q 4 720244 5

230<  2P+Q 6 720226 5

230<  3P+Q 9 720239 5

230<  3P+N+Q 9 720249 5

400<  2P+Q 9 720229 5

400<  3P+Q 6 720236 5

400<  3P+N+Q 6 720246 5

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 720127 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 720137 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 720147 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+Q 5 720135 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+N+Q 5 720145 5

50@60$D -50< �4  2P+Q 12 721122 5

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 721132 5

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 720120 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 720130 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 720140 5

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 720122 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 720132 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 720142 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 720131 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 720141 5

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 720123 5

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 720128 5

32 50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 720227 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 720237 5

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 720247 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+Q 5 720235 5

50@60$D 600!690<  3P+N+Q 5 720245 5

50@60$D -50< �4  2P+Q 12 721222 5

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 721232 5

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 720220 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 720230 5

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 720240 5

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 720222 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 720232 5

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 720242 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 720231 5

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 720241 5

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 720223 5

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+Q 3 720233 5

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+N+Q 3 720243 5

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 720228 5

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:
 
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

M'LTIMA5 series
Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Dimensions at page 392 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page '(



13

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(?P

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
50-T0UO !(?P

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
8<*4/37V*7;/;0M*
50-T0UO !(--

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7  
()' >3#.8 *)3,9#,$ 
8<*4/37V*7;/;0M
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 705124 10

230<  2P+Q 6 705126 10

400<  3P+Q 6 705136 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 705146 10

32 230<  2P+Q 6 705226 5

400<  3P+Q 6 705236 5

400<  3P+N+Q 6 705246 5

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)*+a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 725124 10

230<  2P+Q 6 725126 10

400<  3P+Q 6 725136+ 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 725146+ 10

32 230<  2P+Q 6 725226 5

400<  3P+Q 6 725236 5

400<  3P+N+Q 6 725246+ 5

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)*+a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles ",
$'-,

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 230<  2P+Q 6 730326+ 2

400<  3P+Q 6 730336+ 2

400<  3P+N+Q 6 730346+ 2

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?: CoHp,ete )it% pi,ot &o(ta&t:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 730124 10

230<  2P+Q 6 730126 10

400<  3P+Q 6 730136 10

400<  3P+N+Q 6 730146 10

32 110<  2P+Q 4 730224 6

230<  2P+Q 6 730226 6

400<  3P+Q 6 730236 6

400<  3P+N+Q 6 730246 6

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)*+a,, pro='&ts are pa&>e= separate,?:

M'LTIMA5 series
Plugs and connectors for &uick mounting

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Dimensions at page 392 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page '(

C
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N
N
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C

T
IO

N
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$0

#0/:86/85M2
;#9" H*;0:/5:2
+,7 1TA #,7369'#+/ %/3$
50-T0UO !(?P

M/3$ 3R36:;M2
;#9" 1TA #,7369'#+/ %/3$ 
+,7 7)*&69#. 6).8&96 
50-T0UO !(H@

M/3$ 3R36:;M
;#9" 7)*&69#. %/3$ 
+,7 #,7369'#+/ 6).8&9 
50-T0UO !(H@

#0/:86/85M2
;#9" B*;0:/5:2
+,7 1TAHQ2A #,7369'#+/ %/3$
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 230<  2P+Q 6 752126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 752136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 752146 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 230<  2P+Q 6 753126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 753136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 753146 1

32 400<  3P+Q 6 753236 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles h.
ref.

1omestic 
plug side

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 230< 2P+Q 6
2 so&>ets 2P+Q! 10/16A

t?pe P17/11
1 so&>ets 2P+Q! 10/16A

740002 10

16 230< 2P+Q 6 t?pe P17/11
+ s&%'>o P30 740001 10

13 250< 2P+Q 6 sta(=ar=
J;1363@1995 740003 10

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles h.
ref.

1omestic 
plug side

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 230< 2P+Q 6 2P+Q! 16A ;17 740101 10

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76

!EC>E'*?@B@D+F
!EC>E'*?@B@D+H

W)7?
*+9&'#+/ T57I<;6;/JK5M

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[

!(?P*QK0/:86/85M2S*
!(H@*Q3R36:;M2S

G'#%
.)/)3' &ALP@-H

V),9+.96
*+9&'#+/ '87V5/5R*4M322

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[ YH

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[ 
!Z@W

R+9&7
.3''&,9 F?A*N*BHA

R+9&7
<)/9+$& HB@Y+-@@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? ,@+?@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& ?D@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

M'LTIPLA# series
Multipliers and adaptors for temporary installations

Dimensions at page 392

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6



$1

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 181

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76 CE!*HB+,@

P+9&'#+/ &0445M*T57I<;6;/JK5M

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[ 
!(H@*N*!(--

V)/)3' &AL,@F,

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC*QR5^875S

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[ YH

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[ 

!ZF@*Q&0445MS
!Z@W*QT57I<;6;/JK5MS

R+9&7
.3''&,9 F?A

R+9&7
<)/9+$& H,@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? ,@+?@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& ,@@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles 2&pe Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 250< 2P+Q ;30 437012 10

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* &a*,e e(tr? %o,e K 11:5 HH: IP44 )it% p,'g i(serte=:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles 2&pe Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 250< 2P+Q ;30 437022 10

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* &a*,e e(tr? %o,e K 11:5 HH: IP44 )it% p,'g i(serte=:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles 2&pe Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 250< 2P+Q ;30 433052 10

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)*+&a*,e e(tr? %o,e K 11:5 HH: IP44 )it% p,'g i(serte=:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles 2&pe Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 250< 2P+Q ;30 437152 10

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* &a*,e e(tr? %o,e K 11:5 HH: IP44 )it% &o=e 590021

C."38) *6/01
#,*M0445M
!(--

C."38) *6/01
#,*:I5MK;6/32:87*
!(H@*

C."38) *6/01
#,*M0445M*Z0b +,$/&7
!(--

C."38) *7;<<57:;M
#,*M0445M*
!(--

SPIN series
Domestic plugs and connectors in rubber

Dimensions at page 393

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



$$

topTER series
Panel mounted sockets 

C3#9+@/& ()' "?%&'*+'8&96K ")9&/6K 6."))/6K )(J.&6K ")6%#9+/6K 8#9."&,6K 9'+7& (+#'6 +,7 %')73.9#), +'&+6D

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6



$9

THE AD8ANTA)ES

topTER series
Panel mounted sockets 

B"& =+,$& "+6 @&&, '&#,()'.&7 ;#9" 69'&,$9"&,#,$ '#@6 ), 
9"& @+.8 #, )'7&' 9) +//); + @&99&' $'#% +,7 '&6#69+,.& 9) 
*&."+,#.+/ 69'&66D  
B"& YM '+9#,$ #6 %'&6&'<&7 )<&' 9#*&D

A// #,7369'#+/ 6).8&96 .+, @& &>3#%%&7 ;#9" +, +3:#/#+'? 
.),9+.9  9"+9 +//);6 ()' '&*)9& 6#$,+//#,$ )( %/3$ 
.),,&.9#), ()' #,7369'#+/ +39)*+9#), +%%/#.+9#),6K )' 
#, +,? 6#93+9#), ;"&'& ?)3 *+? ,&&7 +, +77#9#),+/ 
&/&.9'#.+/ %')9&.9#),D

9)%BER 6?69&* $#<&6 ?)3 9"& %)66#@#/#9? 9) .)*%/&9& ?)3' 
%/+,9 ;#9" 7)*)BER 7)*&69#. 6).8&9 6&'#&6 9"+9 .+, 
@& #,69+//&7 36#,$ + ;+9&'9#$"9 .)<&'K &<&, ;#9" %/3$ 
.),,&.9&7D 

A ;#7& '+,$& )( @):&6 +,7 @)+'76 %')<#7&6 9"& #7&+/ 
6)/39#), ()' +,? '&>3#'&*&,9D

C#*%/& 9) 6&/&.9 
+,7 &+6? 9) #,69+//

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

C
O

N
N

E
C
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IO

N
S



$%

16A @ 32A IP44 16A @ 32A IP66/IP67 63A

M+$& 2T M+$& 2T M+$& 2T

M+$& 2Z M+$& 2Z M+$& 2c M+$& 2c

M+$& 2d M+$& 2d M+$& 2d

FoHesti& EOtra@,o) Qo,tage I(ter(atio(a,

M+$& 1Td M+$& 4T M+$& 2d

topTER series B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Easy Composer software allows for an easy combining of customized units.
It is available on www.palazzoli.com or directly from the ?R Code.

Panel mounted sockets 



$=

C34/5*26578973:8;<2=

Rated
current

(A)

Poles 3all mounted 
socket entr& 
threading

3all mounted socket 
entr& ca*le diameters

(mm)

'ntr& ca*le
sections
(mm+)

2P+Q

14@1816 3P+Q M25 1 @ 2B5

3P+N+Q

2P+Q

14@1832 3P+Q M25 2B5 @ 6

3P+N+Q

2P+Q

24@2863 3P+Q M40 4 @ 25

3P+N+Q

&5282:3<75*:;*7I5K873/*315<:2

WATER
SALINE 

ATMOSPHERES

ACIDS CHEMICAL BASES SOLVENTS

CONCENTRATED DILUTED CONCENTRATED DILUTED ALCOHOL ACETONEPERCHLOROETHYLENEBENZENE

OILS FATS
AMMONIA OXIDIZERS INORGANIC SALTS GASOLINE DETERGENTS U.V. RAYS

MINERAL VEGETABLE ANIMAL SYNTETHIC

5egend8 %ig% resista(&e partia, resista(&e ,o) resista(&e

V),()'*#9?
9) 69+,7+'76

!EC>E'*?@B@D+F
!EC>E'*?@B@D+H

W)7?
*+9&'#+/ T57I<;6;/JK5M

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[
!(--*N*!(??>!(?P

V)/)3' &ALP@B,

V),9+.96
*+9&'#+/ '87V5/5R*4M322

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC*Q2;7V5:2S*
?,@XC*Q4;_52*3<R*4;3MR2S

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[

YH*Q2;7V5:2S
[)*Q4;_52S

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[
!Z@W

R+9&7 
.3''&,9 F?A*N*BHA*N*?BA

R+9&7
<)/9+$& FF@Y+--@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? ,@+?@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& ?D@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

9)%BER /); <)/9+$& #,7369'#+/ 6).8&96 +'& + 
'+,$& )( %+,&/ *)3,9&7 *)3/7&7 %')73.96 
()' 69+,7+'7 36&6K (')* 1TA 9) TQAK #, 
.)*%/#+,.& ;#9" 9"& YEVHEN T0Q0Z-1 +,7  
YEVHEN T0Q0Z-2 69+,7+'76K +<+#/+@/& #, YM44 
+,7 YMTTHYMTd <&'6#),6D
B"& 6).8&9 =+,$& "+6 @&&, &>3#%%&7 ;#9" 
69'&,$9"&,#,$ '#@ ), 9"& @+.8 +,7 9"&  
YMTTHYMTd 6).8&9 6&+/#,$ $+68&9 #6 *+7& )( 
,),-+$&#,$ &/+69)*&'D
B"& +3:#/#+'? .),9+.9 6#$,+//#,$ 9"& %/3$ 
#,6&'9#), *+8&6 #9 #7&+/ 9) @& 36&7 #, #,7369'#+/ 
+39)*+9#), +%%/#.+9#),6 ;#9" *),#9)'#,$ 
+3:#/#+'? .#'.3#96D
B"& '+,$& #6 .)*%/&9&7 @? @):&6 3% 9) Q 
6).8&96K *)73/+' @)+'76K +,7 + 6&'#&6 )( ;+// 
*)3,9&7 15b )' Z0b +,$/&7 6).8&96D

topTER series B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Panel mounted sockets 

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



$>

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R
50-T0UO !(??>!(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110< 65 O 83  2P+Q 4 488124 1

110< 65 O 83  3P+Q 4 488134 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 4 488144 1

230< 65 O 83  2P+Q 6 488126 10

230< 65 O 83  3P+Q 9 488139 1

230< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 9 488149 1

400< 65 O 83  2P+Q 9 488129 1

400< 65 O 83  3P+Q 6 488136 10

400< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 6 488146 10

32 110< 88 O 100  2P+Q 4 488224 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+Q 4 488234 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 4 488244 1

230< 88 O 100  2P+Q 6 488226 5

230< 88 O 100  3P+Q 9 488239 1

230< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 9 488249 1

400< 88 O 100  2P+Q 9 488229 1

400< 88 O 100  3P+Q 6 488236 5

400< 88 O100  3P+N+Q 6 488246 5

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* setti(gs .or 1 a'Oi,iar? p,'g i(serte= sig(a, &o(ta&tB rei(.or&e= Sa(ges )it% 
sti..e(i(g ri*s:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110< 65 O 83  2P+Q 4 489124 1

110< 65 O 83  3P+Q 4 489134 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 4 489144 1

230< 65 O 83  2P+Q 6 489126 10

230< 65 O 83  3P+Q 9 489139 1

230< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 9 489149 1

400< 65 O 83  2P+Q 9 489129 1

400< 65 O 83  3P+Q 6 489136 10

400< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 6 489146 10

32 110< 88 O 100  2P+Q 4 489224 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+Q 4 489234 1

110< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 4 489244 1

230< 88 O 100  2P+Q 6 489226 5

230< 88 O 100  3P+Q 9 489239 1

230< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 9 489249 1

400< 88 O 100  2P+Q 9 489229 1

400< 88 O 100  3P+Q 6 489236 5

400< 88 O 100  3P+N+Q 6 489246 5

380/440< 88 O 100  3P+Q 3 489233 1

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* setti(gs .or 1 a'Oi,iar? p,'g i(serte= sig(a, &o(ta&tB rei(.or&e= Sa(ges )it% 
sti..e(i(g ri*s:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 230< 100O100  2P+Q 6 489326 2

400< 100O100  3P+Q 6 489336 2

400< 100O100  3P+N+Q 6 489346 2

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R
50-T0UO !(??>!(?P

topTER series

Dimensions at page 39) "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 72

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 29 page 63 page 79

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 29 page 63 page 79

Panel mounted sockets 



$;

Re&oHHe(=e= 'ses o. &o=e 579860 &ap )it% topTER *oar=sV

!<:5M<3:8;<3/*R;K52:87**
2;7V5:2`* %+,&/ *)3,9&7K 
7#*&,6#),6 50:50
!(,-

a/3<15
()' *)3,9#,$ 
)( F*8<:5M<3:8;<3/
R;K52:87*2;7V5:`  7#*D 50:50
!(,-

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Installa*le
sockets

,astening
hole centres

(mm)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

65O83 pa(e, Ho'(te= )it% 50O50 Sa(ge 38O38 579848 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* *ag o. 4 stai(,ess stee, s&re)s .or .aste(i(g to =istri*'tio( *oar=:

a/3<15
()' *)3,9#,$ )(  
+, 5_:M3+/;b*^;/:315*2;7V5:
#, + :;6TE&*R82:M840:8;<*4;3MR
!(??>!(?P

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Installa*le
sockets

,astening
hole centres

(mm)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

88O100 CEE .or eOtra@,o) Qo,tage 41O41579849 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* *ag o. 4 stai(,ess stee, s&re)s .or .aste(i(g to =istri*'tio( *oar=:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

(V)

"tandard ,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Nation Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 250 FIN49440 50O50 WerHa(? 579845 10

16 250 FIN49440 50O50 Ita/Po,/$'( 579830 10

13 250 J;1363 50O50 UY 579831 10

16 250 CEE 7/< 50O50 Je,/Gra/CDe&% rep: 579832 10

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* &o=e 579830 )it% s%'ttere= re&epta&,es:

"7I0V;*2;7V5:*
9?%&*(FP>(B@*b8:I*736* ()'
*)3,9#,$ #, 7#69'#@39#), @)+'7
!(,,

U<8^5M23/*736
()' *)3,9#,$ 7)*)BER 
6).8&96 #, + 9)%BER 
7#69'#@39#), @)+'7
!(,,

c3:5M:81I:*736* ()'
%/3$$&7-#, 36& )( 7)*&69#.  
6).8&96 #, + 7#69'#@39#), @)+'7 
!(??*

1escription ,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Pitch 2&pe Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

G,a(ge )it% =oHesti& 
so&>ets 2P+Q
10/16A 230<

65 O 83 19 P17/P30 579840 5

B;&')* pro='&t &o=e 579840 &a( *e o*tai(e= .roH &o=e 579847 + &o=e 630052:

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

N.
installa*le
modules

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

65 O 83 2 579847 10

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

N.
installa*le
modules

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

65 O 83 2 579860 1

topTER series

Dimensions at page 393 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 167 page 63 page 79

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 63 page 79

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 46 page 46

Panel mounted sockets 

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



$2

E'*,@@HH*M38/*V8:
()' 9)%BER 7#69'#@39#), @)+'76

N.
'N #00++
modules

,or *oards
with code

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

10 579742 @ 579824 579852 1

16 579743 @ 579826 579853 1

22 579744 @ 579828 579854 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A*+a=Z'sta*,e s'pportsB 2 )ire &,aHps a(= [Oi(g s&re)s:
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)*+a,,o)s t%e Ho'(ti(g o. EN 50022 Ho=',es *e%i(= t%e so&>et@o't,et 
&oHpartHe(ts:

d82:M840:8;<*4;3MR2*
;#9" *:M3<263M5<:*b8<R;b
()' 9)%BER 7&<#.&6 
!(??

d82:M840:8;<*4;3MR2*
;#9" *:M3<263M5<:*b8<R;b
()' 9)%BER 7&<#.&6
3<R*;<5*?BA*2;7V5:
!(??*

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 157

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 157

topTER series 

Dimensions at page 39) "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

"hape N.
total

sockets

:a; with
6#;<=
>ange

:a; with
<<;?00
>ange

Power
dissipation

(3)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

5 
H

o=
',e

s

2 2 2 22 579822 1

5 
H

o=
',e

s

3 3 1 22 579823 1

10
 H

o=
',e

s

4 4 4 40 579824 1

16
 H

o=
',e

s

6 6 6 56 579826 1

22
 H

o=
',e

s

8 8 8 70 579828 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* EN 50022 rai, >it )it% a=Z'sta*,e s'pports: 
Ca*,e %o,=ers: 
Fo'*,e i(s',atio( s&re) &aps: $i(ge >it .or =oor ope(i(g: 
N: 1 &,osi(g Sa(ge &o=e 579824 
N: 2 &,osi(g Sa(ges &o=e 579826 
N: 2 &,osi(g Sa(ges &o=e 579828
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* pa=,o&>a*,e Ho=',ar =oor: 
;'ita*,e .or %oriDo(ta, a(= Qerti&a, asseH*,?: 
;'ita*,e .or teHporar? Ho'(ti(g:

"hape N.
total

sockets

:a; with
6#;<=
>ange

:a; with
<<;?00
>ange

:a; with
?00;?00

>ange

Power
dissipation

(3)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

10
 H

o=
',e

s

3 2 1 1 40 579863 1

16
 H

o=
',e

s
5 4 2 1 56 579865 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* EN 50022 rai, >it )it% a=Z'sta*,e s'pports: 
Ca*,e %o,=ers: Fo'*,e i(s',atio( s&re) &aps: $i(ge >it .or =oor ope(i(g: 
N: 1 &,osi(g Sa(ge &o=e 579865
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* pa=,o&>a*,e Ho=',ar =oor: 
;'ita*,e .or %oriDo(ta, a(= Qerti&a, asseH*,?: 
;'ita*,e .or teHporar? Ho'(ti(g:
B;&')*  ot%er &oH*i(atio(s aQai,a*,e at page 123

+pa,e pa,ts at page 3*(

Panel mounted sockets 



$3

)37V*4;_52
()' ;+// *)3,9#,$
1 9)%BER 7&<#.& 
!(??>!(?P*

V/)6#,$ *e3<15
!(??>!(?P*

Ef086;:5<:83/*43M2
()' &+'9" .),,&.9#),

)37V*4;_
()' ;+// *)3,9#,$
Q 9)%BER 7&<#.&6 
!(,,

)37V*4;_
()' ;+// *)3,9#,$ 
2 9)%BER 7&<#.&6
!(,,

'ntr&
tipe

1imensions 
(mm)

,or >ange with 
dimensions

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

M25 84 O 100 65 O 83 579750 1

M25 106 O 128 88 O 100 579751 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &a*,e g,a(=s: ;tai(,ess stee, s&re)s .or [Oi(g t%e so&>ets: GraHe .or 
&oHpa&t so&>ets:

1imensions 
(mm)

N.
total

devices

:a; with
6#;<=
>ange

:a; with
<<;?00
>ange

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

116O291 3 3 1 579703 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* stai(,ess stee, s&re)s .or [Oi(g t%e so&>ets: GraHe .or &oHpa&t 
so&>ets:

1imensions 
(mm)

N.
total

devices

:a; with
6#;<=
>ange

:a; with
<<;?00
>ange

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

103O206 2 2 1 579702 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* stai(,ess stee, s&re)s .or [Oi(g t%e so&>ets: GraHe .or &oHpa&t 
so&>ets:

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

88O100 579842 1

C)')*+'('se= so&>et %o'si(gs &a( *e &,ose= o..:

N.
holes

Connection
t&pe

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

4 M5 s&re)s .or )ire e(= 'p to 25HH\ 579013 1

10 M5 s&re)s .or )ire e(= 'p to 25HH\ 579014 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &o((e&tio( s&re)s a(= [Oi(g s'pports:

A0_8/83MJ*7;<:37:*NaeNV
()' *6/01*8<25M:8;<*281<3/

,or
sockets

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

topTER so&>ets a(= i(ter,o&>e= 579850 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A*+a=aptor .or Ho'(ti(g o( [Oe= so&>et@o't,ets:

topTER series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 157

Dimensions at page 39* "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Panel mounted sockets 



90

TM3<26;M:3:8;<*I3<R/52

C;06/8<1*9::8<1
;#9" M$ 9"'&+7#,$ 
()' 9)%BER 7#69'#@39#), @)+'76 
!(??

(38M*;g*2:38</522*2:55/**6/3:52*
()' ;+// *)3,9#,$ 
)( 9)%BER 7#69'#@39#), @)+'76 

U<8^5M23/*2066;M:
()' 9)%BER 7#69'#@39#), @)+'76

#;R0/3M*7;^5M2

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2
15b 3<1/5R`*
;#9" *K8<8+e3<15
50-T0UO !(--

(A'EL*#OU'TEd*CO#(ACT*"OCZET"

,or *oards
with code

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

a,, t%e topTER *oar=s 579012 10

,or *oards
with code

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

a,, t%e topTER *oar=s 570010 1

,or *oards
with code

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

a,, t%e topTER *oar=s 579011 1

N.
modules

'N #00++

,or *oards
with code

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

2 a,, t%e topTERB PRIMAB UL];;E a(= TAI; *oar=s579904 20

C)')*  a,,o)s t%e '('se= Ho=',es to *e &oQere= t%e? e(s're t%e IP40 prote&tio( rati(g:

Pg :ounting
holes
(mm)

,or ca*les
@ (mm)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

21 29 17 580250 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

,lange
dimensions

(mm)

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110< 60 O 60  2P+Q 4 488114 10

230< 60 O 60  2P+Q 6 488116 10

Dimensions at page 39) "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Panel mounted sockets 

topTER series 



91

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R*
50-T0UO !(--

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7
50-T0UO !(--

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 438124 1

230<  2P+Q 6 438126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 438136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 438146 1

32 110<  2P+Q 4 438224 1

230<  2P+Q 6 438226 1

400<  3P+Q 6 438236 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 438246 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* steppe= g,a(=s:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 439124 1

230<  2P+Q 6 439126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 439136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 439146 1

32 110<  2P+Q 4 439224 1

230<  2P+Q 6 439226 1

400<  3P+Q 6 439236 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 439246 1

380/440<  3P+Q 3 439233 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &a*,e g,a(=s:  

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 508124 1

230<  2P+Q 6 508126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 508136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 508146 1

32 110<  2P+Q 4 508224 1

230<  2P+Q 6 508226 1

400<  3P+Q 6 508236 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 508246 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* steppe= g,a(=s:
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* &o=es 508124 a(= 508126 )it% M20 e(tr?:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 509124 1

230<  2P+Q 6 509126 1

400<  3P+Q 6 509136 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 509146 1

32 110<  2P+Q 4 509224 1

230<  2P+Q 6 509226 1

400<  3P+Q 6 509236 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 509246 1

63 230<  2P+Q 6 509326 1

400<  3P+Q 6 509336 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 509346 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &a*,e g,a(=s: 
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* 63A so&>ets are e\'ippe= )it% 1 O M40 &a*,e g,a(= .or top e(tr? 
a(= 2 O M32 &a*,e g,a(=s .or *ottoH e(tr?:

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M25

e(tr?
M40

Dimensions at page 39* "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 2*

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 29

B"&'*)%/+69#. 
69+,7+'7 36&6

Wall mounted sockets

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R*
50-T0UO !(??>!(?P

topTER series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



9$

CEE series
High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

C3#9+@/& ()' ('&>3&,9 36& ;#9" %'&6&,.& )( #*%+.9K <#@'+9#), )' '#68 )( .'36"#,$D



99

THE AD8ANTA)ES

CEE series
High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

B"& 9"#.8&,&7 ;+//6 
+,7 9"& >3+/#9? )( 9"& 
*+9&'#+/ %')9&.9 (')* 
.'36"#,$

VEE 6&'#&6 %/3$6 +,7 6).8&96 +'& *+7& )( "#$" 
%&'()'*+,.& #,63/+9#,$ *+9&'#+/ '&6#69+,9 9) +..#7&,9+/ 
.'36"#,$K 9?%#.+/ '#686 )( +'&+6 63." +6 *#,&6 )' @3#/7#,$ 
6#9&6D  

TQA +,7 125A %/3$6 +,7 6).8&96 "+<& + .),9+.9 ")/7&' 
#,6&'9 *+7& )( 9"&'*)6&99#,$ XGRM[ 6) 9"&? +'& 63#9+@/& 
&<&, ()' 9"& *)69 7&*+,7#,$ &,<#'),*&,96D

B"& E+6? V),9+.9 6?69&* .),6#69#,$ )( + *3/9#-/+*&//+' 
.');, #, 6#/<&'-%/+9&7 .)%%&' (+.#/#9+9&6 .),,&.9#), +,7 
7#6.),,&.9#), )%&'+9#),6 9#*& +(9&' 9#*& +,7 #, 9"& *)69 
7&*+,7#,$ "+'6" &,<#'),*&,96D 

A// .)*%),&,96 '&6#69 +9 c50bV #, 9"& G/); ]#'& B&69 +,7 
+//); 9) 36& VEE %')73.96 #, %/+.&6 ;#9" *+f)' J'& "+O+'7 
;"&'& 9"& +@,)'*+/ "&+9 $&,&'+9&7 @? &:9'&*& 36& 
.),7#9#),6 .+, 7+*+$& /&66 %&'()'*#,$ %')73.96D

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S
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v

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+!Q 4 477202 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 477212 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477222 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 477302 10

230<  3P+!Q 9 477312 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477322 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 477402 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 477412 10

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 477422 10

32 110<  2P+!Q 4 477205 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 477215 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477225 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 477305 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 477315 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477325 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 477405 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 477415�� 10

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 477425 1

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76

!EC>E'*?@B@D+F
!EC>E'*?@B@D+H

W)7?
*+9&'#+/

TI87V5<5R*b3//*
:57I<;6;/JK5M

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[ 
!(--*N*!(?P

G'#%
.)/)3' &ALP@-H

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC*Q1M86S*
W,@XC*QF?A>BHA*7;<:37:*
I;/R5M*8<25M:S*
D?@XC*Q?BA>FH,A*7;<:37:*
I;/R5M*8<25M:S*

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[

YH*Q1M86S*
YH*QF?A>BHA*7;<:37:*I;/R5M*
8<25M:S*
Y@*Q?BA>FH,A*7;<:37:*I;/R5M*
8<25M:S*

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[ 
!Z@W

R+9&7
.3''&,9 F?A*N*BHA*N*?BA*N*FH,A

R+9&7
<)/9+$& ,@Y*+*?D@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? @+,@@[\

R+9&7 #,63/+9#),
<)/9+$& ?D@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

Dimensions at page 39(

C34/5*26578973:8;<2=

Rated
current

(A)

Poles 'ntr& ca*le
diameters

(mm)

'ntr& ca*le
section
(mm+)

16 2P+Q 7 @ 14

3P+Q
8 @ 15B5

1 @ 4

3P+N+Q

32 2P+Q

10B5 @ 21B53P+Q 2B5 @ 10

3P+N+Q

63 2P+Q

16 @ 31B53P+Q 4 @ 16

3P+N+Q

125 3P+Q
24B5 @ 45 6 @ 50

3P+N+Q

VEE %/3$6 +,7 6).8&96 +'& %+'9#.3/+'/? #,7#.+9&7 ()' 
*#,&6 +,7 @3#/7#,$ 6#9&6 9"+,86 9) 9"&#' 9"#.8 ;+//6D
B"& ')3,7&7 .),9+.96 ;#9" &+6? #,6&'9#), +//); 9"&#' 
('&>3&,9 36& &<&, #, "+'6" .),7#9#),6D

CEE series



9=

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 50@60$D 110<  2P+!Q 4 477207�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 477217�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477227�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+!Q 6 477307���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 477317���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477327���) 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+!Q 9 477407���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 477417���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 477427���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 477517���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 477527���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 477519���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 477529���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+!Q 12 477827���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+!Q 12 477367���) 1

FC -50!250<  2P+!Q 3 477677�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 477457�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+!Q 11 477537�� 1

125 50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 477218�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477228�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 477318���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477328���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 249538���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 259538���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 249550���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 259550���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 477520���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 477530���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+!Q 12 477368�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 477458�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+!Q 11 477538�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
!(?P

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 110<  2P+!Q 4 477203 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 477213 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477223 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+!Q 6 477303 10

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 477313 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477323 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+!Q 9 477403 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 477413 10

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 477423 10

50@60$D 500<  2P+!Q 7 477273 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 477513���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 477523���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 477514���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 477524���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+!Q 12 477823���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+!Q 12 477833 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+!Q 10 477763���) 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+!Q 10 477773���) 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+!Q 10 477713���) 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+!Q 2 477783 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+!Q 2 477793 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+!Q 2 477293 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 477453 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+!Q 11 477533�� 1

FC -50!250<  2P+!Q 3 477673�� 1

FC -250<  2P+!Q 8 477813�� 1

32 50@60$D 110<  2P+!Q 4 477206���) 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 477216���) 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 477226�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+!Q 6 477306���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 477316���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 477326���) 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+!Q 9 477406���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 477416���) 5

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 477426���) 5

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 477556�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 477516���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 477526���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 477518���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 477528���) 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+!Q 12 477826�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+!Q 12 477836�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+!Q 10 477706���) 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+!Q 10 477716���) 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+!Q 10 477276���) 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+!Q 2 477726�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+!Q 2 477736�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+!Q 2 477296�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 477456�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+!Q 11 477536�� 1

FC -50!250<  2P+!Q 3 477676�� 1

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+!Q 3 477486���) 1

50/60$D 380@440< 3P+N+!Q 3 477586�� 1

FC -250<  2P+!Q 8 477816�� 1

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39( "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

CEE series
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c3//*K;0<:5R*8</5:2
D@X +,$/&7K ()' "&+<? 739?
50-T0UO !(?P

(/012
D@X*+,$/&7K
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
50-T0UO*!(?P

(/012
D@X*+,$/&7K
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
50-T0UO*!(--

c3//*K;0<:5R*8</5:2
D@X +,$/&7K ()' "&+<? 739?
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+!Q 4 475202���) 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 475212���) 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 475222�� 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 475302���) 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 475312���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 475322�� 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 475402���) 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 475412���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 475422���) 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+!Q 4 476202���) 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 476212���) 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476222���) 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 476302���) 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 476312���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476322���) 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 476402���) 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 476412���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 476422���) 1

32 110<  2P+!Q 4 476205�� 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 476215�� 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476225�� 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 476305���) 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 476315���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476325�� 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 476405�� 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 476415���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 476425���) 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+!Q 4 476203���) 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 476213���) 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476223�� 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 476303���) 10

230<  3P+!Q 9 476313���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476323�� 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 476403���) 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 476413���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 476423���) 1

32 110<  2P+!Q 4 476206�� 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 476216�� 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476226�� 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 476306���) 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 476316���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476326�� 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 476406�� 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 476416���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 476426���) 1

380/440<  3P+!Q 3 476486���) 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+!Q 4 475203���) 1

110<  3P+!Q 4 475213�� 1

110<  3P+N+!Q 4 475223�� 1

230<  2P+!Q 6 475303���) 1

230<  3P+!Q 9 475313���) 1

230<  3P+N+!Q 9 475323�� 1

400<  2P+!Q 9 475403���) 1

400<  3P+!Q 6 475413���) 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 475423���) 1

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39(-39. "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

CEE series
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c3//*K;0<:5R*8</5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7K ()' "&+<? 739?
50-T0UO !(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*8</5:2
69'+#$"9K ()' "&+<? 739?
!(?P

C362  ()' YEV EN T0Q0Z-2 
#,7369'#+/ %/3$6 
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 50@60$D 110<  2P+!Q 4 476207�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 476217�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476227�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+!Q 6 476307���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 476317���) 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476327�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+!Q 9 476407�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 746338���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 756338���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 476517���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 476527���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 476519���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 476529���) 1

50@60$D-50< �4��  2P+!Q 12 476827�� 1

50@60$D-50< �4��  3P+!Q 12 476837�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 476457�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+!Q 11 476537�� 1

125 50@60$D 110<  3P+!Q 4 476218�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+!Q 4 476228�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+!Q 9 476318�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+!Q 9 476328�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+!Q 6 749538���) 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+!Q 6 759538���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+!Q 7 749550���) 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+!Q 7 759550���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+!Q 5 476520���) 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+!Q 5 476530���) 1

50@60$D-50< �4��  3P+!Q 12 476838 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+!Q 11 476458�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+!Q 11 476538 1

�4��Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 400<  3P+!Q 6 744338 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 754338 1

125 400<  3P+!Q 6 747538 1

400<  3P+N+!Q 6 757538 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* M40 &a*,e g,a(=s:
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* *oO )it% *,i(= )a,,s: 
B;&')* ot%er i(,et &o([g'ratio(s aQai,a*,e *? 'si(g te&%(i&a, a&&essories at page 42:

Rated
current

(A)

Poles Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16A 2P+!Q 476903 1

3P+!Q 476913 1

3P+N+!Q 476923 10

32A 2P+!Q! / 3P+!Q 476905 10

3P+N+!Q 476925 10

63A 2P+!Q! / 3P+!Q! / 3P+N+!Q 476907 1

125A 2P+!Q! / 3P+!Q! / 3P+N+!Q 476909 1

!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* proQi=es prote&tio( rati(g to IP67 )%e( t%e p,'g is (ot i( 'se:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39. "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

TAI; WRANFE

page 147
ALUPRE;

page 153 page 79

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 102

CEE series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S
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C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
!(?P

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' "&+<? 739? 
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 473203�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 473213�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 473223�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 473303�� 10

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 473313�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 473323�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 473403�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 473413�� 10

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 473423�� 1

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 473503�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 473513�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 473523�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 473514�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 473524�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 473823�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 473833�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 473763�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 473773�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 473713�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 473783�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 473793�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 473723�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 473463�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+Q 11 473533�� 1

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 473673�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 473813�� 1

32 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 473206�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 473216�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 473226�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 473306�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 473316�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 473326�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 473406�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 473416�� 5

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 473426�� 5

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 473506�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 473516�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 473526�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 473518�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 473528�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 473826�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 473836�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 473706�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 473716�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 473776�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 473726�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 473736�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 473796�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 473466�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+Q 11 473536�� 5

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+Q 3 473486�� 1

50/60$D 380@440< 3P+N+Q 3 473496�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 473816�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 473207�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 473217�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 473227�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 473307�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 473317�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 473327�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 473407�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 346338�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 356338�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 346350�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 356350�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 473519�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 473529�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 473827�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 473837�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 473467�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+Q 11 473537�� 1

125 50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 473218�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 473228�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 473318�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 473328�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 349538�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 359538�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 349550�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 359550�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 473520�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 473530�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 473838�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 473468�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 473538�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39( "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

CEE series



93

EA"%*CO'TACT

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7K ()' "&+<? 739?
50-T0UO !(?P

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7K ()' "&+<? 739?
!(--

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 471262�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 471272�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 471222�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 471362�� 10

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 471372�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 471332�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 471462�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 471472�� 10

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 471482�� 5

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 471552�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 471572�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 471562�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 471852�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 471862�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 471762�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 471772�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 471712�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 471782�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 471792�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 471722�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 471582�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+Q 11 471592�� 1

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 471672�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 471802�� 1

32 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 471266�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 471276�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 471286�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 471366�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 471376�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 471386�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 471466�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 471476�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 471486�� 1

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 471555�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 471576�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 471566�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 471856�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 471866�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 471766�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 471716�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 471776�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 471786�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 471736�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 471796�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 471586�� 1

60$D 440@460< 3P+N+Q 11 471596�� 1

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+Q 3 471436�� 1

50/60$D 380@440< 3P+N+Q 3 471446�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 471805�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 400<  3P+Q 6 444338 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 454338 1

125 400<  3P+Q 6 447538 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 457538 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* M40 &a*,e g,a(=s:
!"#$#%&'$()&(%)* *oO )it% *,i(= )a,,s:  
B;&')* ot%er so&>et &o([g'ratio(s aQai,a*,e *? 'si(g te&%(i&a, a&&essories at page 42:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39.-39/ "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 102

B"& K0/:8+/3K5//3M*7M;b<  #, 6#/<&' 
%/+9&7 .)%%&' $3+'+,9&&6g

- ;#7&' %#,-%/3$ .),9+.9 63'(+.&h
- &+6? '&*)<+/ )( 9"& %/3$6 (')* 9"& 

6).8&96h
- %&'(&.9 ./&+,#,$ )( 9"& %#,h
- "+'7-;&+'#,$K /),$-/+69#,$ 

&/&.9'#.+/ .),9+.9

CEE series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



%0

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
2:M381I:  ̀()' "&+<? 739?
!(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
2:M381I:  ̀()' "&+<? 739?
50-T0UO !(--

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 110<  2P+Q 4 431611�� 1

110<  3P+Q 4 441611�� 1

110<  3P+N+Q 4 451611�� 1

230<  2P+Q 6 431622�� 10

230<  3P+Q 9 441622�� 1

230<  3P+N+Q 9 451622�� 1

400<  2P+Q 9 431638�� 1

400<  3P+Q 6 441638�� 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 451638�� 1

500<  3P+Q 7 441650�� 1

32 110<  2P+Q 4 433211�� 1

110<  3P+Q 4 443211�� 1

110<  3P+N+Q 4 453211�� 1

230<  2P+Q 6 433222�� 1

230<  3P+Q 9 443222�� 1

230<  3P+N+Q 9 453222�� 1

400<  2P+Q 9 433238�� 1

400<  3P+Q 6 443238�� 1

400<  3P+N+Q 6 453238�� 1

500<  3P+Q 7 443250�� 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 436311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 446311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 456311�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 436322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 446322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 456322�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 436338�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 446338�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 456338�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 446350�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 456350�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 476518�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 476528�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 436312�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 446312�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 446344�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 456344�� 1

125 50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 449311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 459311�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 449322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 459322�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 449538�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 459538�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 449550�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 459550�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 476521�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 476531�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 449312�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 449344�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 459344�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39/ "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

TAI; WRANFE

page 147
ALUPRE;

page 153 page 79

CEE series



%1

EA"%*CO'TACT

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R`* ()' "&+<? 739?
!(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
15b*3<1/5R`* ()' "&+<? 739?
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 471263�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 471273�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 471223�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 471363�� 10

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 471373�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 471333�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 471463�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 471473�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 471483�� 1

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 471553�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 471573�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 471563�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 471515�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 471525�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 471853�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 471863�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 471763�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 471773�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 471713�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 471783�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 471793�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 471723�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 471583�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 471593�� 1

FC -50!250<  2P+Q 3 471673�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 471803�� 1

32 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 471267�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 471277�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 471287�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 471367�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 471377�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 471387�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 471467�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 471477�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 471487�� 1

50@60$D 500<  2P+Q 7 471556�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 471577�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 471567�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 471518�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 471528�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 471857�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 471867�� 1

100@300$D -50<  2P+Q 10 471767�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+Q 10 471717�� 1

100@300$D -50<  3P+N+Q 10 471777�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  2P+Q 2 471787�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+Q 2 471737�� 1

-300@500$D -50<  3P+N+Q 2 471797�� 1

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+Q 3 471437�� 1

50/60$D 380/440<  3P+N+Q 3 471447�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 471587�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 471597�� 1

FC -250<  2P+Q 8 471806�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 50@60$D 110<  2P+Q 4 536311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 546311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 556311�� 1

50@60$D 230<  2P+Q 6 536322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 546322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 556322�� 1

50@60$D 400<  2P+Q 9 536338�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 546338�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 556338�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 546350�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 556350�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 471519�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 471529�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  2P+Q 12 536312�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4��  3P+Q 12 546312�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 546344�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 556344�� 1

125 50@60$D 110<  3P+Q 4 549311�� 1

50@60$D 110<  3P+N+Q 4 559311�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+Q 9 549322�� 1

50@60$D 230<  3P+N+Q 9 559322�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+Q 6 549538�� 1

50@60$D 400<  3P+N+Q 6 559538�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+Q 7 549550�� 1

50@60$D 500<  3P+N+Q 7 559550�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+Q 5 471520�� 1

50@60$D 690<  3P+N+Q 5 471531�� 1

50@60$D -50< �4  3P+Q 12 549312�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+Q 11 549344�� 1

60$D 440!460<  3P+N+Q 11 559344�� 1

�4 Gor i(s',atio( tra(s.orHer:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 39/ "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

B"& K0/:8+/3K5//3M*7M;b<  #, 6#/<&' 
%/+9&7 .)%%&' $3+'+,9&&6g

- ;#7&' %#,-%/3$ .),9+.9 63'(+.&h
- &+6? '&*)<+/ )( 9"& %/3$6 (')* 9"& 

6).8&96h
- %&'(&.9 ./&+,#,$ )( 9"& %#,h
- "+'7-;&+'#,$K /),$-/+69#,$ 

&/&.9'#.+/ .),9+.9

CEE series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



%$

"066;M:2
()' Z0b +,$/&7 *)3,9#,$ )( 
69'+#$"9 6).8&96 +,7 %/3$6 
!(?P

)37V*4;_
()' ;+// *)3,9#,$ )( 69'+#$"9  
6).8&96 +,7 #,/&96 63%%)'96 
!(?P

)37V*4;_
()' %+,&/ *)3,9#,$ )( 69'+#$"9  
6).8&96 +,7 #,/&96 63%%)'96 
!(?P

"066;M:2
()' Z0b +,$/&7 *)3,9#,$ )( 
69'+#$"9 6).8&96 +,7 %/3$6 
!(?,

"upport *ase 
dimensions 

(mm)

Installa*le
inlet/sockets

:anufacture
material

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

125O185 63A/125A T%erHop,asti& 501580 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* stai(,ess stee, s&re)s: A=apti(g Sa(ge .or 63A i(,et a(= o't,ets:

Bo;
dimensions

(mm)

:anufacture
material

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

125O185 T%erHosetti(g ^WRP_ 471469 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* M40 &a*,e g,a(=:

High performance plugs and sockets

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 399 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page 3)

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 102

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 40 page 37                                     

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 40 page 37                                     

CEE series

"upport *ase 
dimensions 

(mm)

Installa*le
inlet/sockets

:anufacture
material

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

125O185 63A T%erHosetti(g ^WRP_471479 2

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* stai(,ess stee, s&re)s:

1imensions 
(mm)

Installa*le
inlet/sockets

:anufacture
material

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

141O141O153 63A/125A T%erHop,asti& 575500 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* a=apti(g Sa(ge .or 63A i(,et a(= o't,ets:



%9

v

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(--

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7 
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 477002�� 10

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 477062�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 477102�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 477112�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 477012�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 477122�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 477602��    1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 477005�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 477065�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 477105�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 477115�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 477015�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 477175�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 477605�� 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 477003�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 477063�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 477103�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 477113�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 477013�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 477123�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 477603�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 477006�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 477066�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 477106�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 477116�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 477016�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 477176�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 477606�� 1

Plugs and sockets for extra:low voltage

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76

!EC>E'*?@B@D+F
!EC>E'*?@B@D+H

P+9&'#+/ TI87V5<5R*b3//*
:57I<;6;/JK5M*

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[
!(--*N*!(?P

G'#%
.)/)3' &ALP@-H

R&6#69+,.& 9)
+@,)'*+/ "&+9 +,7 J'& 

X\G/); ]#'&^+6 %&' 
YEVHEN T0TZ5-2-10[

W,@XC*Q1M86S*
W,@XC*QF?A>BHA*7;<:37:*
I;/R5M*8<25M:S*
D?@XC*Q?BA>FH,A*7;<:37:*
I;/R5M*8<25M:S*

C&/(-&:9#,$3#6"#,$
$'+7& X+6 %&' _LZ4[

YH*Q1M86S*
YH*QF?A>BHA*7;<:37:*I;/R5M*
8<25M:S*
Y@*Q?BA>FH,A*7;<:37:*I;/R5M*
8<25M:S*

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[ 
!Z@W

R+9&7
.3''&,9 F?A*N*BHA*N*?BA*N*FH,A

R+9&7
<)/9+$& H-Y*+*,@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? @+H@@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& ?D@Y

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +B@XC*+*]P@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

Dimensions at page 399

C34/5*26578973:8;<2=

Rated
current

(A)

Poles 'ntr& ca*le
diameters

(mm)

'ntr& ca*le
section
(mm+)

16 2P

10B5 @ 21B5 1 @ 2B5
3P

32 2P

3P

63 2P
16 @ 31B5 2 @ 4

3P

125 3P 24B5 @ 45 10 @ 14

CEE series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



%%

Tb8<*734/5*R8K5<28;<2

c3//*K;0<:5R*8</5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7K 
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(--*

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K 
g;M*:b8<*734/5`*
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

(/012
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K 
g;M*I81I*70MM5<:2` 
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 48<  2P 1 477951���) 1

48<  3P 1 477952���) 1

125 48<  3P 1 477955���) 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

32 48< " 2P 12 477107���) 1

63 48<  2P 1 477901���) 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 476002�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 476012�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 476102�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 476112�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 476042�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 476142�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 476602�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 476005�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 476015�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 476105�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 476115�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 476045�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 476145�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 476605�� 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &a*,e g,a(= Pg 21

6 HH2 &a*,e se&tio(
.or 32A p,'gs

25 HH2 &a*,e se&tio(
.or 63A p,'gs

Plugs and sockets for extra:low voltage

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 399 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page )3

CEE series



%=

c3//*K;0<:5R*8</5:2*
D@X*+,$/&7 *
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(--

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K  
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(--

C;<<57:;M2
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K  
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$& 
!(?P

C;<<57:;M2**
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K *g;M*:b8<*
734/5`* ()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

32 48<  2P 12 473107+ 1

63 48<  2P 1 473901+ 1

C;<<57:;M2**
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K g;M*I81I*
70MM5<:2`*()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 48<  2P 1 473951+ 1

48<  3P 1 473952+ 1

125 48<  3P 1 473955+ 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 473002�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 473062�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 473102�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 473112�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 473012�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 473122�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 473602�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 473005�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 473065�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 473105�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 473115�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 473015�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 473125�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 473605�� 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 473003�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 473063�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 473103�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 473113�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 473013�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 473123�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 473603�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 473006�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 473066�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 473106�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 473116�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 473016�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 473126�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 473606�� 1

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471002�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471012�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471102�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471112�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471011�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471151�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471602�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471005�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471015�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471105�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471115�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471018�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471019�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471605�� 1

<=>(?@'/&+(/%:>A'A* &a*,e g,a(= Pg 21:

Plugs and sockets for extra:low voltage

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page 399-)00 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page )3

CEE series

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



%>

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
H@X*3<1/5R`
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
!(--*

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
F,X*3<1/5R`*g;M*I81I*70MM5<:2*
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
2:M381I:*()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
!(--*

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
2:M381I:*()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
!(?P

Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471032�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471042�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471132�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471142�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471051�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471022�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471632�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471035�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471045�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471135�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471145�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471108�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471118�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471635�� 1
Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471062�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471072�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471162�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471172�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471111�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471122�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471662�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471065�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471075�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471165�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471175�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471058�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471059�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471665�� 1
Rated
current

(A)

,re-uenc& Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

16 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471003�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471063�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471103�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471113�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471013�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471123�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471603�� 1

32 50@60$D 24<  2P @ 471007�� 1

50@60$D 24<  3P @ 471067�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 2P 12 471107�� 1

50@60$D 42< " 3P 12 471117�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 2P 4 471017�� 1

100@200$D 24@42< 3P 4 471177�� 1

FC 24@42< " 2P 10 471607�� 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 48<  2P 1 473961�� 1

48<  3P 1 473962�� 1

125 48<  3P 1 473965�� 1

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2*
2:M381I:`*g;M*I81I*70MM5<:2*
()' &:9'+-/); <)/9+$&
50-T0UO !(?P

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Voltage
colour

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

63 48<  2P 1 473971�� 1

48<  3P 1 473972+ 1

125 48<  3P 1 ��473975+ 1

Plugs and sockets for extra:low voltage

R&#,()'.&7 9"&'*)%/+69#. 
"&+<? 739?

Dimensions at page )00 "e#$ni#a% &ata at page )3

CEE series



%;

(/01
#, +/3*#,#3* +//)? 
;#9" .+@/& $/+,7K  
;#9" e3:*6;/52
50-T0UO !(,,

c3//*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:
#, +/3*#,#3* +//)? 
;#9" e3:*6;/52
50-T0UO !(,,

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 500< 3P+Q 427019 1

Rated
current

(A)

Rated
voltage

Poles h.
ref.

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 500< 3P+Q G5 421029 1

C34/5*26578973:8;<2=

Rated
current

(A)

Poles 'ntr& ca*le
diameters

(mm)

'ntr& ca*le
section
(mm+)

250 3P+Q 39B5 @ 49B5 70 @ 150  

AL'PRES series
Plugs and sockets with Bat poles

A/3*#,#3* 
"#$" '&6#69+,.& 

V),()'*#9? 9) 
69+,7+'76 !EC>E'*?@B@D+F

R+9&7
.3''&,9 H,@A

R+9&7
<)/9+$& ,@@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? ,@+?@[\

R+9&7 #,63/+9#), 
<)/9+$& ,@@Y

P+9&'#+/ A/0K8<80K*3//;J

C3'(+.&
9'&+9*&,9

(3228^3:8;<*b8:I
e0;M;+\8M7;<80K

M+#,9#,$ [;:*6;/JK5M8\5R*<;<+:;_87*
6;/J52:5M*

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[ 
!(,,

V)/)3'
&AL,@FH*Q6/01*3<R*2;7V5:*
7;^5MS*
&ALP@B,*Q2;7V5:*4325S

R&6#69+,.& 9) 
#*%+.96 XY` '+9#,$ +6 

%&' YEVHEN T22T2[
!ZF@

C9)'+$&
9&*%&'+93'& +,@XC*+*]W@XC

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +-@XC*+*]P@XC

Dimensions at page )0'

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 110

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 149

C
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N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S
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AL'MA5 series
Connections for high amperages

A/3*#,#3* 
"#$" '&6#69+,.& 

C3#9+@/& ()' %);&'#,$ "&+<? /)+76 #, &:9'&*& &,<#'),*&,96 63." +6 #,7369'#+/ %)'96K *#,&6K "+,$+'6K 93,,&/6 +,7 '+#/;+?6D



%3

THE AD8ANTA)ES

B"& 6).8&9 ;#9" &/&.9'#.+/ #,9&'/).8 $3+'+,9&&6 *+:#*3* 
6+(&9? 73'#,$ .),,&.9#), +,7 7#6.),,&.9#), )%&'+9#),6K 
@? &/#*#,+9#,$ %);&' 9) 9"& .),,&.9#),D

B"& %+'9#.3/+' 6"+%& )( 9"& %/3$ +,7 '&.&%9+./& +//);6 
()' &+6? .)3%/#,$ ;"#." #6 +/6) (+.#/#9+9&7 @? 9"& *3/9#-
/+*&//+' E+6? V),9+.9 9&.",)/)$?D

C9+,7+'7 250A <&'6#),6 +'& &>3#%%&7 ;#9" 6.'&; 9&'*#,+/6 
9"+9 $'+,9 *+:#*3* <&'6+9#/#9?D

B"& ;+// *)3,9&7 6).8&9 #6 63%%/#&7 ;#9" + .369)*#O+@/& 
@/#,7 &,9'? =+,$&D

AL'MA5 series
Connections for high amperages

A/3*#,#3* 
"#$" '&6#69+,.& 

R&/#+@#/#9? +,7 
6+(&9? ()' "&+<? 
/)+76

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
IO

N
S



=0

V),()'*#9?
9) 69+,7+'76 !EC>E'*?@B@D+F

P+9&'#+/ A/0K8<80K*3//;J

C3'(+.&
9'&+9*&,9 A<:8+7;MM;28;<*63228^3:8;<

M')9&.9#), '+9#,$ 
XYM +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T052Z[
!(?P

V)/)3' '3:0M3/

R&6#69+,.& 9) #*%+.96 
XY` '+9#,$ +6 %&' 

YEVHEN T22T2[
!ZF@

R+9&7
.3''&,9 H,@A*+*-@@A

R+9&7
<)/9+$& a8<;*3*F@@@Y

R+9&7
('&>3&,.? ,@+?@[\

R+9&7
#,63/+9#), <)/9+$& BhB*ZY

P)@#/& .),,&.9#),
.+@/& &,9'? 7#+*&9&' -HKK*i*?HKK

V),9+.9
./+*%#,$ '+,$& ,@KK H*i*P@KK H

M#/)9
.),9+.96 H

M#/)9
.),9+.9 6&.9#),6

F@KK H*QB(]Q S
?KK H*QB(]'] Q S

a%&'+9#,$
9&*%&'+93'& +H,XC*+*],@XC

AL_PAi 6&'#&6 /); <)/9+$& .),,&.9#),6 +'& + 
'+,$& )( *)@#/& )' =36" *)3,9&7 %')73.96 #, 
+/3*#,#3* +//)? ()' "&+<? 739? 36&6K (')* 250A 
9) 400AK ;#9" YMTd %')9&.9#), '+9#,$K ;"#." .+, 
@& 36&7 ;#9" <)/9+$& 3% 9) 1000FD
B"& @)7? #, +/3*#,#3* +//)? #6 9'&+9&7 ;#9" 
%+66#<+9#), 9) #*%')<& 9"& '&6#69+,.& 9) 
."&*#.+/ +$&,96D
B"& .)3%/#,$ 6?69&* )( %/3$ +,7 '&.&%9+./& #6 
&>3#%%&7 ;#9" 9"& 9&.",)/)$? )( E+6? V),9+.9 
9) +//); 9"& @&69 %&'()'*+,.& #, 9#*& ()' 9"& 
&/&.9'#. .),9+.9 +,7 9) (+.#/#9+9& .),,&.9#), 
+,7 7#6.),,&.9#), )%&'+9#),6D
E+." .),,&.9#), #6 &>3#%%&7 ;#9" + 7)3@/& 
%#/)9 .),9+.9D

AL'MA5 series
Connections for high amperages

A/3*#,#3* 
"#$" '&6#69+,.& 

&5282:3<75*:;*7I5K873/*315<:2

WATER
SALINE 

ATMOSPHERES

ACIDS CHEMICAL BASES SOLVENTS

CONCENTRATED DILUTED CONCENTRATED DILUTED ALCOHOL ACETONEPERCHLOROETHYLENEBENZENE

OILS FATS
AMMONIA OXIDIZERS INORGANIC SALTS GASOLINE DETERGENTS U.V. RAYS

MINERAL VEGETABLE ANIMAL SYNTETHIC

5egend8 %ig% resista(&e partia, resista(&e ,o) resista(&e



=1

Rated
current

(A)

Poles N. pilot
contacts
(mm+)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 3P+Q 2O10 750530 1

3P+N+Q 2O6 750550 1

320 3P+N+Q 2O6 750650 1

400 3P+N+Q 2O6 750750 1

B;&'* &a( *e or=ere= 'p to 630A 'po( re\'est:

Rated
current

(A)

Poles N. pilot
contacts
(mm+)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 3P+Q 2O10 751530 1

3P+N+Q 2O6 751550 1

B;&'* &a( *e or=ere= 'p to 630A 'po( re\'est:

Rated
current

(A)

Poles N. pilot
contacts
(mm+)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 3P+Q 2O10 761530 1

3P+N+Q 2O6 761550 1

B;&'* &a( *e or=ere= 'p to 630A 'po( re\'est:

Rated
current

(A)

Poles N. pilot
contacts
(mm+)

Pala$$oli
code

Pack 
%.t&

250 3P+Q 2O10 760530 1

3P+N+Q 2O6 760550 1

B;&'* &a( *e or=ere= 'p to 630A 'po( re\'est:

(/012
#, +/3*#,#3* +//)? 
;#9" .+@/& ./+*%6K  
g;M*I81I*3K65M3152
50-T0UO !(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*8</5:2
69'+#$"9K #, +/3*#,#3* +//)?K 
g;M*I81I*3K65M3152*
50-T0UO !(?P

(3<5/*K;0<:5R*2;7V5:2
69'+#$"9K #, +/3*#,#3* 
+//)?K g;M*I81I*3K65M3152
50-T0UO !(?P

C;<<57:;M2* #, +/3*#,#3* 
+//)? ;#9" .+@/& ./+*%6K  
g;M*I81I*3K65M3152*
50-T0UO !(?P

AL'MA5 series
Connections for high amperages

A/3*#,#3* 
"#$" '&6#69+,.& 

Dimensions at page )0' "e#$ni#a% &ata at page *0

.'%"/(%#:+#%%'));$(')*

page 117
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